M500IT 2.5-Inch SATA NAND Flash SLC
SSD
MTFDDAK032SBD, MTFDDAK064SBD, MTFDDAK128SBD
Features
• Micron® 20nm NAND Flash
• RoHS-compliant package
• SATA 6 Gb/s interface
• TCG/Opal 2.0-compliant self-encrypting drive

120 = 120GB
256 = 256GB
Table 1: Part Ordering Information
Capacity (GB) Valid part number Availability
32 MTFDDAK032SBD-1AH12ITYY 1st generation
64 MTFDDAK064SBD-1AK12ITYY 1st generation
128 MTFDDAK128SBD-1AK12ITYY 1st generation
32 MTFDDAK032SBD-AAH12ITYYES ES
64 MTFDDAK064SBD-AAH12ITYYES ES
128 MTFDDAK128SBD-AAH12ITYYES ES
M500IT 2.5-Inch NAND Flash SLC SSD
Features
CCMTD-731836775-10445
m500it_2_5_SLC_industrial_ssd.pdf - Rev. B 5/17 EN 2 Micron Technology, Inc. reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.